2018 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Presented by lowa Farm Bureau

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office.
Our contact information is celsberry@iahsaa.org
1A DISTRICT HOSTED By St. Edmond, Fort Dodge (Lakeside GC), Thursday May 17, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Boyden-Hull (Rolling Hills CC):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:  Logan Cleveringa 12 Trinity Christian
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:  Spencer Olson 11 Akron-Westfield
Medalist: Keaton Van Roekel 12 Boyden-Hull
Medalist Runner-up: Brady Wright 12 Central Lyon, Rock Rapids
3rd Logan Brunsting 12 Boyden-Hull
4th Adrian Martin 10 Harri-Lake Park
4th Zach Noble 12 Boyden-Hull
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boyden-Hull:

School

Boyden-Hull

Harris-Lake Park

Central Lyon
Sectional at on Kingsley-Pierson (Brookside GC):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Jeremy Struve 11 South O'Brien, Paullina
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Sam Haack 10 Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn
Medalist: Alex Martensen 11 Kingsley-Pierson
Medalist Runner-up: Kyler Krieg 11 Kingsley-Pierson
Medalist Runner-up:  Derrick Schorg 12 Remsen, St. Mary's
4th Cal Schwietzberger 11 Kingsley-Pierson
4th Matthew Riordan 10 Kingsley-Pierson
4th Will Galles 11 Remsen, St. Mary's
4th Xavier Gzalles 9 Remsen, St. Mary's
4th Kaden Schroeder 11 Kingsley-Pierson
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Kingsley-Pierson:

School

Kingsley-Pierson

Remsen, St. Mary's

MMCRU
Sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville (The Meadows CC):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Ashton Lichtenberg 11 River Valley
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Conlan Petersen 11 Boyer Valley, Correctionville
Medalist: Elijah Lamoureux 12 Westwood, Sloan
Medalist Runner-up: Carter Schultzen 12 Woodbury Central, Moville
Medalist Runner-up:  Sam Miller 10 Westwood, Sloan
Medalist Runner-up:  Ashton Lichtenberg 11 River Valley

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville:

Score
89
93

83
86
87
88
88

Score
347
355
371

Score
88
92

79
83
83
87
87
87
87
87

Score
336
345
378

Score
85
86

79
85
85
85



Sectional at Newell-Fonda (Newell Municipal GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
Medalist Runner-up:
4th

Quialifying teams from the sectional at Newell-Fonda:

School
Westwood, Sloan

Woodbury Central, Moville

Lawton-Bronson

Name
Logan Leesch
Brady Anderson

RJ Rojas
Tyson Kruse
Hogan Henrich
Drew Schaeffer

School
Newell-Fonda

Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge

Grade

School

11
12

North lowa, Buffalo Center
North Union

Newell-Fonda
Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire
Newell-Fonda

St. Edmond, Fort Dodge

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Nashua-Plainfield at Nashua Town & CC, Friday, May 18, 10:00AM
THIS IS A CHANGE IN DISTRICT SITE

Sectional at Bishop Garrigan, Algona (Spring Valley GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Spring Valley GC:

Sectional at Grundy Center (Town & Country GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
Medalist Runner-up:
4th

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Grundy Center (Town & Country GC):

Name
Austin Eckenrod
Tatin Sorenson

Austin Eckenrod
Andrew Arndorfer
Tommy Kollasch
Garrett Koster

School

Bishop Garrigan, Algona

Saint Ansgar
Rockford

Name
Alex Hames
Jacob Weirsma

Jake Bangasser
Alex Hames
Matthew Sternhagen
Keegan Rhinehart

School

Grundy Center
BCLUW, Conrad
Gladbrook-Reinbeck

Grade School
12 Newman Catholic, Mason City
12 Belmond-Klemme
12 Newman Catholic, Mason City
10 Bishop Garrigan, Algona
12 Bishop Garrigan, Algona
11 Saint Ansgar
Grade School
11 AGWSR, Ackley
9 Hudson
12 Grundy Center
11 AGWSR, Ackley
11 Grundy Center
12 BCLUW, Conrad

Score
351
361
376

Score
90
90

79

80
84

Score
339
351
356

Score
77
93

77
81
85
86

Score
347
381
382

Score
85
89

75
85
85
86

Score
347
378
396



Sectional at Nashua-Plainfield (Nashua Town & CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School

Name Grade
Zac Hereid 12
Tyler Halverson 11
Sloan Barron 12
Lewis Havel 10
Beau Thompson 11
Samuel Dolan 12

Quialifying teams from the sectional at Nashua-Plainfield:

School

Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Nashua-Plainfield
North Butler, Greene

Sectional at Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg (Guttenberg GCC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Tripoli
Tripoli

Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
North Butler, Greene
North Butler, Greene

School

Name Grade
Riley McDaniel 12
Brandon Goedken 12
Cale Reicks 12
Riley McDaniel 12
Andy Seeland 11
Simon Schmitt 11

Quialifying teams from the sectional at Guttenberg GCC:

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Winfield-Mt. Union (Pleasant Valley in lowa City), Thursday, May 17, 9:00 AM

School
Central, Elkader
Turkey Valley, Jackson Jct

Sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop (Buffalo Creek GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
Starmont

Turkey Valley, Jackson Jct
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
Central, Elkader

Turkey Valley, Jackson Jct

School

Name Grade
Brandon Van Nevel 12
Nick Reid 10
Jacob Hesner 12
Ethan Streicher 11
Hunter Snyder 12
Alex Jones 10

Qualifying teams from the sectional at East Buchanan (Buffalo Creek GC):

School

East Buchanan
Edgewood-Colesburg
Alburnett

Sectional at Winfield-Mt. Union (Twin Lakes GC):

Belle Plaine
Central City

East Buchanan
Edgewood-Colesburg
East Buchanan
Edgewood-Colesburg

Score
88
91

73
84
85
86

Score
335
363
373

Score
90
98

86
90
92
93

Score
402
408

Score
87
88

76
78
80
83

Score
335
346
353



Name Grade School Score

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Collin Thornton 11 Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison 90
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Trevor Leyden 11 IMS, Kalona 91
Medalist: Kaleb Hagge 12 Winfield-Mt. Union 74
Medalist Runner-up: Clayton Phillips 9 New London 75
3rd Nolan Ross 10 Winfield-Mt. Union 78
4th Kash Rossiter 12 Winfield-Mt. Union 85
4th Justin Carter 12 New London 85
Quialifying teams from the sectional at Winfield-Mt. Union (Twin Lakes GC):

School Score

Winfield-Mt. Union 323

New London 335

Danville 368
Sectional at Midland, Wyoming (Little Bear GC):

Name Grade School Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Pat Mulholland 11 Prince of Peace 88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Jacob Peterson 10 Easton Valley 90
Medalist: Hunter Lawson 12 Calamus-Wheatland 82
Medalist Runner-up: Carsen Rupp 11 Midland, Wyoming 88
Medalist Runner-up: Pat Mulholland 11 Prince of Peace 88
4th Jacob Peterson 10 Easton Valley 90
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Midland, Wyoming (Little Bear GC):

School Score

Calamus-Wheatland 381

Midland, Wyoming 384

Lisbon 387
Sectional at lowa Valley, Marengo (Marengo GC):

Name Grade School Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Dustin Haines 11 Sigourney 78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Cole Stephenson 9 English Valleys, North English 81
Medalist: Gabe Riher 12 lowa Valley, Marengo 74
Medalist Runner-up: Cael Hall 10 lowa Valley, Marengo 78
Medalist Runner-up: Dustin Haines 11 Sigourney 78
Medalist Runner-up: Breven Platt 11 lowa Valley, Marengo 78
Quialifying teams from the sectional at Marengo GC.:

School Score

lowa Valley, Marengo 311

Keota 333

HLV 335

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills GC), Friday May 18, 10:00 AM

Sectional at North Mahaska (Prairie Knolls):
Name Grade School Score

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Holden Jansen
Brandon Dittmer

12
12

Lynnville-Sully
Southeast Warren

83
85



Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Kolton Fisk
Mateo Varese
Blake Fisher
Holden Jansen

Qualifying teams from the sectional at North Mahaska (Prairie Knolls):

School

Moravia

North Mahaska, New Sharon
Martensdale-St. Mary's

Sectional at Lamoni (Lamoni GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:

3rd
4th

Name

Lucas Hemphell
Parker Hitt
Travis Pollock
Cooper Ranney

Avery Kwirant
Jett Beemer
Cole Swenson
Lucas Hemphell

Quialifying teams from the sectional at Lamoni CC:

School
Bedford
Southwest Valley

Sectional at East Union, Afton (Lakeshore GCC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:

3rd
4th

Name
Gavin Kline
Zach Lee

Kyler Rasmussen
Tyler Kopp
Ben Tibken
Gavin Kline

Quialifying teams from the sectional at Lakeshore GCC:

School
CAM, Anita
IKM-Manning

Sectional at Tri-Center, Neola (Quail Run GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
Medalist Runner-up:
Medalist Runner-up:

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center, Neola:

Name
Ethan Reicks
Ryan Atchley

Everett Carroll
Zach Matthews
Trevor Carlson
Jackson Nelson

12 Martensdale-St. Mary's
12 Moravia
11 North Mahaska, New Sharon
12 Lynnville-Sully
Grade School
12 Wayne, Corydon
11 Mormon Trail, Garden Grove
12 Mormon Trail, Garden Grove
10 Lamoni
12 Southwest Valley
12 Bedford
12 Southwest Valley
12 Wayne, Corydon
Grade School
12 East Union, Afton
11 Coon Rapids-Bayard
9 IKM-Manning
12 CAM, Anita
10 CAM, Anita
12 East Union, Afton
Grade School
9 Riverside, Oakland
12 Heartland Christian
10 Exira-EHK
11 Tri-Center, Neola
10 Tri-Center, Neola
12 Tri-Center, Neola

79
81
82
83

Score
357
366
375

Score
90
91
91
91

84
84
85
90

Score
366
372

Score
83
85

76
81
82
83

Score
351
354

Score
87
89

76
78
78
78



School Score
Tri-Center, Neola 324
Exira-EHK 328
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 350
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