2018 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Presented by Iowa Farm Bureau

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office. Our contact information is celsberry@iahsaa.org

1A DISTRICT HOSTED By St. Edmond, Fort Dodge (Lakeside GC), Thursday May 17, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Boyden-Hull (Rolling Hills CC):
--

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:	Logan Cleveringa	12	Trinity Christian	89
Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:	Spencer Olson	11	Akron-Westfield	93
Medalist:	Keaton Van Roekel	12	Boyden-Hull	83
Medalist Runner-up:	Brady Wright	12	Central Lyon, Rock Rapids	86
3rd	Logan Brunsting	12	Boyden-Hull	87
4th	Adrian Martin	10	Harri-Lake Park	88
4th	Zach Noble	12	Boyden-Hull	88

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boyden-Hull:

School	<u>Score</u>
Boyden-Hull	347
Harris-Lake Park	355
Central Lyon	371

Sectional at on Kingsley-Pierson (Brookside GC):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jeremy Struve	11	South O'Brien, Paullina	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Sam Haack	10	Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn	92
Medalist:	Alex Martensen	11	Kingsley-Pierson	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Kyler Krieg	11	Kingsley-Pierson	83
Medalist Runner-up:	Derrick Schorg	12	Remsen, St. Mary's	83
4th	Cal Schwietzberger	11	Kingsley-Pierson	87
4th	Matthew Riordan	10	Kingsley-Pierson	87
4th	Will Galles	11	Remsen, St. Mary's	87
4th	Xavier Gzalles	9	Remsen, St. Mary's	87
4th	Kaden Schroeder	11	Kingsley-Pierson	87

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Kingsley-Pierson:

Score
336
345
378

Sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville (The Meadows CC):

	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ashton Lichtenberg	11	River Valley	85
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Conlan Petersen	11	Boyer Valley, Correctionville	86
Medalist:	Elijah Lamoureux	12	Westwood, Sloan	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Carter Schultzen	12	Woodbury Central, Moville	85
Medalist Runner-up:	Sam Miller	10	Westwood, Sloan	85
Medalist Runner-up:	Ashton Lichtenberg	11	River Valley	85

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville:

	School			Score 35.4
	Westwood, Sloan			351
	Woodbury Central, Moville			361
	Lawton-Bronson			376
Sectional at Newell-Fo	onda (Newell Municipal GC):	Crada	Cahaal	Caara
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Logan Leesch	<u>Grade</u> 11	<u>School</u> North Iowa, Buffalo Center	<u>Score</u> 90
	_			
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brady Anderson	12	North Union	90
Medalist:	RJ Rojas	11	Newell-Fonda	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Tyson Kruse	11	Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Hogan Henrich	9	Newell-Fonda	80
4th	Drew Schaeffer	9	St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	84
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Newell-Fonda:			Coore
	School Newell Fonds			<u>Score</u> 339
	Newell-Fonda			351
	Graettinger-Terril/Ruthven-Ayrshire St. Edmond, Fort Dodge			351 356
	St. Editiona, Fort Doage			330
	BY Nashua-Plainfield at Nashua Towr	& CC, Frida	ay, May 18, 10:00AM	
THIS IS A CHANGE IN D	ISTRICT SITE			
Sectional at Bishop G	arrigan, Algona (Spring Valley GC):			
occinental at Elemen	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Austin Eckenrod	12	Newman Catholic, Mason City	333.3 77
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Tatin Sorenson	12	Belmond-Klemme	93
marvi Bioti Quamior.	Talli Gololloon	12	Boilliona Mollinio	00
Medalist:	Austin Eckenrod	12	Newman Catholic, Mason City	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Andrew Arndorfer	10	Bishop Garrigan, Algona	81
3rd	Tommy Kollasch	12	Bishop Garrigan, Algona	85
4th	Garrett Koster	11	Saint Ansgar	86
Over186 de miterana e france d	ha a a stiana da ta Onnia na Wallaca CO			
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Spring Valley GC: School			Score
	Bishop Garrigan, Algona			347
	Saint Ansgar			381
	Rockford			382
Continual of Court 1	contan (Taum & Causette CO)			
Sectional at Grundy C	enter (Town & Country GC):	Grado	School	Scoro
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Alex Hames	<u>Grade</u> 11	AGWSR, Ackley	<u>Score</u> 85
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jacob Weirsma	9	Hudson	89
indiv. Dist. Quaimer:	Jacob Weilsma	9	Hudson	69
Medalist:	Jake Bangasser	12	Grundy Center	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Alex Hames	11	AGWSR, Ackley	85
Medalist Runner-up:	Matthew Sternhagen	11	Grundy Center	85
4th	Keegan Rhinehart	12	BCLUW, Conrad	86
	· ·			
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Grundy Center (Town & C	ountry GC):		
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Grundy Center			347
	BCLUW, Conrad			378
	Gladbrook-Reinbeck			396

Score

<u>School</u>

Sectional at Nashua-P	Plainfield (Nashua Town & CC):	Crada	Sahaal	Saara
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Zac Hereid	<u>Grade</u> 12	<u>School</u> Tripoli	<u>Score</u> 88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Tyler Halverson	11	Tripoli	91
marv. Dist. Quamici.	Tyler Halverson	• • •	Проп	31
Medalist:	Sloan Barron	12	Don Bosco, Gilbertville	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Lewis Havel	10	Don Bosco, Gilbertville	84
3rd	Beau Thompson	11	North Butler, Greene	85
4th	Samuel Dolan	12	North Butler, Greene	86
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Nashua-Plainfield: School Don Bosco, Gilbertville Nashua-Plainfield			<u>Score</u> 335 363
	North Butler, Greene			373
Sectional at Clayton R	Ridge, Guttenberg (Guttenberg GCC):			
occional at olayton is	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Riley McDaniel	12	Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	90
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brandon Goedken	12	Starmont	98
Medalist:	Cale Reicks	12	Turkey Valley, Jackson Jct	86
Medalist Runner-up:	Riley McDaniel	12	Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	90
3rd	Andy Seeland	11	Central, Elkader	92
4th	Simon Schmitt	11	Turkey Valley, Jackson Jct	93
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Guttenberg GCC: School Central, Elkader Turkey Valley, Jackson Jct			Score 402 408
	BY Winfield-Mt. Union (Pleasant Valle hanan, Winthrop (Buffalo Creek GC):	y in Iowa Cit	y), Thursday, May 17, 9:00 AM	
	Name	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brandon Van Nevel	12	Belle Plaine	87
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Nick Reid	10	Central City	88
Medalist:	la sala I la sasan	40	Foot Duckeyer	70
	Jacob Hesner Ethan Streicher	12	East Buchanan	76
Medalist Runner-up:		11	Edgewood-Colesburg	78 80
3rd 4th	Hunter Snyder Alex Jones	12 10	East Buchanan Edgewood-Colesburg	80 83
401	Alex Jolles	10	Lugewood-Colesburg	03
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at East Buchanan (Buffalo Cr School	eek GC):		Score
	East Buchanan			335
	Edgewood-Colesburg Alburnett			346 353
	AIDUITIELL			303

Sectional at Winfield-Mt. Union (Twin Lakes GC):

	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Collin Thornton	11	Holy Trinity Catholic, Fort Madison	90
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Trevor Leyden	11	IMS, Kalona	91
	·			
Medalist:	Kaleb Hagge	12	Winfield-Mt. Union	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Clayton Phillips	9	New London	75
3rd	Nolan Ross	10	Winfield-Mt. Union	78
4th	Kash Rossiter	12	Winfield-Mt. Union	85
4th	Justin Carter	12	New London	85
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Winfield-Mt. Union (Twin La	akes GC):		
, , ,	School	,		Score
	Winfield-Mt. Union			323
	New London			335
	Danville			368
Sectional at Midland,	Wyoming (Little Bear GC):			
	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School ()	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Pat Mulholland	11	Prince of Peace	88
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jacob Peterson	10	Easton Valley	90
Medalist:	Hunter Lawson	12	Calamus-Wheatland	82
Medalist Runner-up:	Carsen Rupp	11	Midland, Wyoming	88
Medalist Runner-up:	Pat Mulholland	11	Prince of Peace	88
4th	Jacob Peterson	10	Easton Valley	90
Qualifying tooms from t	he coational at Midland, Wyaming (Little Po	oor CC\:		
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Midland, Wyoming (Little Be	ear GC).		Sooro
	School Calamus-Wheatland			<u>Score</u> 381
				384
	Midland, Wyoming Lisbon			387
	LISSON			307
Sectional at Iowa Valle	ey, Marengo (Marengo GC):			
occional at lowa valid	Name	Grade	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Dustin Haines	11	Sigourney	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Cole Stephenson	9	English Valleys, North English	81
maiv. Dist. Quamici.	Cole diephenson	3	English valleys, North English	01
Medalist:	Gabe Riher	12	Iowa Valley, Marengo	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Cael Hall	10	Iowa Valley, Marengo	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Dustin Haines	11	Sigourney	78
Medalist Runner-up:	Breven Platt	11	Iowa Valley, Marengo	78
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Marengo GC:			
, , <u></u>	School			Score
	lowa Valley, Marengo			311
	Keota			333
	HLV			335

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills GC), Friday May 18, 10:00 AM

Sectional at North Mahaska (Prairie Knolls):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Holden Jansen	12	Lynnville-Sully	83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brandon Dittmer	12	Southeast Warren	85

Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Kolton Fisk Mateo Varese Blake Fisher Holden Jansen	12 12 11 12	Martensdale-St. Mary's Moravia North Mahaska, New Sharon Lynnville-Sully	79 81 82 83
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at North Mahaska (Prairie Knoll School Moravia North Mahaska, New Sharon Martensdale-St. Mary's	s):		<u>Score</u> 357 366 375
Sectional at Lamoni (I	Lamoni GC):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Lucas Hemphell	12	Wayne, Corydon	90
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Parker Hitt Travis Pollock	11 12	Mormon Trail, Garden Grove	91 91
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Cooper Ranney	12	Mormon Trail, Garden Grove Lamoni	91 91
marv. Dist. Qualifier.	Cooper Ivanney	10	Lamon	31
Medalist:	Avery Kwirant	12	Southwest Valley	84
Medalist Runner-up:	Jett Beemer	12	Bedford	84
3rd	Cole Swenson	12	Southwest Valley	85
4th	Lucas Hemphell	12	Wayne, Corydon	90
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Lamoni CC: School Bedford Southwest Valley			Score 366 372
Sectional at East Unic	on, Afton (Lakeshore GCC):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Gavin Kline	12	East Union, Afton	83
	<u>Name</u>			
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee	12 11	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard	83 85
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen	12 11	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning	83 85 76
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee	12 11	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard	83 85
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp	12 11 9 12	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita	83 85 76 81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC:	12 11 9 12 10	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita	83 85 76 81 82 83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School	12 11 9 12 10	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita	83 85 76 81 82
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC:	12 11 9 12 10	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita	83 85 76 81 82 83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School CAM, Anita IKM-Manning r, Neola (Quail Run GC): Name	12 11 9 12 10	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita East Union, Afton	83 85 76 81 82 83 Score 351
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School CAM, Anita IKM-Manning r, Neola (Quail Run GC): Name Ethan Reicks	12 11 9 12 10 12	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita East Union, Afton School Riverside, Oakland	83 85 76 81 82 83 Score 351 354 Score 87
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School CAM, Anita IKM-Manning r, Neola (Quail Run GC): Name	12 11 9 12 10 12	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita East Union, Afton	83 85 76 81 82 83 Score 351 354
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School CAM, Anita IKM-Manning r, Neola (Quail Run GC): Name Ethan Reicks Ryan Atchley	12 11 9 12 10 12 Grade 9 12	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita East Union, Afton School Riverside, Oakland Heartland Christian	83 85 76 81 82 83 Score 351 354 Score 87 89
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School CAM, Anita IKM-Manning r, Neola (Quail Run GC): Name Ethan Reicks Ryan Atchley Everett Carroll	12 11 9 12 10 12 Grade 9 12	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita East Union, Afton School Riverside, Oakland Heartland Christian Exira-EHK	83 85 76 81 82 83 Score 351 354 Score 87 89 76
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Cente Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School CAM, Anita IKM-Manning r, Neola (Quail Run GC): Name Ethan Reicks Ryan Atchley Everett Carroll Zach Matthews	12 11 9 12 10 12 Grade 9 12 10 11	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita East Union, Afton School Riverside, Oakland Heartland Christian Exira-EHK Tri-Center, Neola	83 85 76 81 82 83 Score 351 354 Score 87 89 76 78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist:	Name Gavin Kline Zach Lee Kyler Rasmussen Tyler Kopp Ben Tibken Gavin Kline he sectional at Lakeshore GCC: School CAM, Anita IKM-Manning r, Neola (Quail Run GC): Name Ethan Reicks Ryan Atchley Everett Carroll	12 11 9 12 10 12 Grade 9 12	East Union, Afton Coon Rapids-Bayard IKM-Manning CAM, Anita CAM, Anita East Union, Afton School Riverside, Oakland Heartland Christian Exira-EHK	83 85 76 81 82 83 Score 351 354 Score 87 89 76

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Tri-Center, Neola:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Tri-Center, Neola	324
Exira-EHK	328
St. Albert, Council Bluffs	350